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Sales and Marketing
Head of Sales and Marketing

Business Development Manager

John Devitt

Mark Boylan

+ 353 86 770 4155 john.devitt@ecclesiastical.com

mark.boylan@ecclesiastical.com+ 353 86 022 3092

+353 86 250 2307
Strategic Account Manager
Graham Hohn _

+353 86 790 2139

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

graham.hohn@ecclesiastical.com
Head of Relationship Management

_ scott.hayes@ecclesiastical.com

Irene Fox ACII _
Sales Support Manager

+353 1 619 0320 irene.fox@ecclesiastical.com

Underwriting Development Team

+353 1 619 0309 +353 86 021 3791 philip.rowe@ecclesiastical.com

+353 1 619 0318 audrey.hannon@ecclesiastical.com 

+353 1 619 0364 leandro.acevedogalvan@ecclesiastical.com

_

Underwriting
Head of Underwriting
Philip Rowe FCII

Change Manager
Audrey Hannon ACII

Product Development Consultant 
Leandro Acevedo CIP

Underwriter
Ellen Doherty ACII +353 1 619 0303 ellen.doherty@ecclesiastical.com

Underwriting Development Manager
Philip Marshall ACII +353 1 619 0366 +353 86 415 0488 philip.marshall@ecclesiastical.com

New Business Underwriting Manager
Neil Hanrahan CIP +353 1 619 0304 neil.hanrahan@ecclesiastical.com

Technical Property Underwriter
Brian Moran ACII +353 86 027 3367 brian.moran@ecclesiastical.com

_
Technical Casualty Underwriter
Colette Dempsey ACII +353 1 619 0326

+353 1 619 0335

colette.dempsey@ecclesiastical.com

Senior New Business Underwriter
Nuala Morrissey APA +353 1 619 0333 nuala.morrissey@ecclesiastical.com

Associate Senior Underwriter
Nicole Poljakova CIP +353 1 619 0340 nicole.poljakova@ecclesiastical.com

Senior Underwriter
Sheila Ryan CIP +353 1 619 0357 sheila.ryan@ecclesiastical.com

lisa.killeen@ecclesiastical.com
Senior Underwriter
Lisa Killeen CIP +353 1 619 0307

Senior Underwriter
Eilis Williams +353 1 619 0302 _ eilis.williams@ecclesiastical.com

Associate Senior Underwriter
Sinead McManus MDI +353 1 619 0327 _ sinead.mcmanus@ecclesiastical.com

 Scott Hayes BA (mod), MBA, CIP
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_+353 1 619 0317 joanne.casey@ecclesiastical.com

_+353 1 619 0367 ann.mathew@ecclesiastical.com

_+353 1 619 0306 clare.kiely@ecclesiastical.com

_+353 1 619 0372 dylan.barry@ecclesiastical.com

_+353 1 619 0370 martin.byrne@ecclesiastical.com

_+353 1 619 0324 stephanie.campbell@ecclesiastical.com

_

Underwriting Operations

UW Operations Manager, Ireland 
Joanne Casey ACII

Existing Business
Underwriter
Ann Mathew CIP

Underwriter
Clare Kiely ACII

Underwriter
Dylan Barry ACII

Insurance Apprentice
Martin Byrne APA

Direct Church and Schools

Senior Underwriter
Stephanie Campbell CIP

Underwriter
Emma Fitzpatrick CIP +353 1 619 0353 emma.fitzpatrick@ecclesiastical.com

+ 353 87 794 9312+353 1 619 0358

_

_

+ 353 1 619 0336

+353 1 619 0369

+353 1 619 0325

_+353 1 619 0321

michael.fleming@ecclesiastical.com 

roisin.burns@ecclesiastical.com

laura.byrne@ecclesiastical.com

james.doyle@ecclesiastical.com 

donna.rave@ecclesiastical.com

Risk Management Team

+353 87 994 3989
Head of Risk Management Ireland
Paul Collins ACII, CDipAF, DipSHWW +353 1 619 0310 paul.collins@ecclesiastical.com

+353 87 621 1557
Risk Management Surveyor

Risk Management Surveyor

John Morrison BA, ACII, HDip SHWW _ john.morrison@ecclesiastical.com

+353 86 441 0462Ciaran Daly CDipLA, HDipSHWW, 
DipConTech

+353 1 619 0343 ciaran.daly@ecclesiastical.com

_

_

Underwriting Administration Team 

Nandini Pillai APA

Kellie Fox CIP

Cathy Trickett ACII

Adam Howard 

+353 1 619 0371

+353 1 619 0362

+353 1 619 0300

+353 1 619 0374

nandini.pillai@ecclesiastical.com  

kellie.fox@ecclesiastical.com
cathy.trickett@ecclesiastical.com 
adam.howard@ecclesiastical.com 

Claims Team

Head of Claims
Michael Fleming
Technical Claims Specialist 
Roisin Burns
Trainiee Claims Handler 
Laura Byrne
Senior Claims Handler 
James Doyle

Technical Claims Specialist 
Donna Rave

Emergency Contact No.

_+353 1 619 2337
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